AVERAGE LARKET VALUE

Acre mit Tote F nit:Per Acre Value: Total Value

Crops Irrigated

Alfealfa
Anrles
Apricots

Barley

G R
A en

e
e

O
O
> M

—

-
oo ~
D 3

1 N
4

&)
)
-3

fas]

18
4

C TR

-
Hops
Miyys <
Nursery

ok A M -
Orchard, MNon-Bear

Oats

Onions

(@)

0
=
)
o

i
-

©

- A
W«
3]

-3

Sl
~1 >

0 R C

|

1 =3
[T

B
|- S ]
{3
b=

00}
¢n

) Y =g —~
D =
%

5
Ot

2,297.00

Tomatoes 1 : B 7 Epn i 0 3433 138,560.00
209,654.00

44 ,456,00

g o bt 5 P 5 3
55,261,253 .00

] <"‘_ v P |
4) rh ﬂ;??

w ¢ i

L 937




R QF

n

Calendar Year

Crops Irrigeted

&)

=

™
o

b 3
)
o]
—

(d3
-

n oW
)

L5 Y

(00 T~}

=

(e
= €
<
(@3]

D b O
2 &)

7
™
=
S
(03]
O

]
2
0 O o

W
0 W
=

00

S LA

n

*—J

-
~3

N O W

o)

=

¢

)

.00
980.00
.00

.00

00

$98,151.00




Calendar Year 1940

Crops Irrigated

Tota
Yield

Q

FIT

Valun

Tot

al

Clover, Hay
Corn, Sweet

™ .
"1lLts
rrual “S,

Garden
Oats
Pasture

[a%]
=

oo
R R

Q

D2
L M
(20897 o)

(8 IS IS (Y oG T A o w1 IR e o)

RZ72
FRterel

202
8 ,Ogu

69

(5}

A~

L]

)
D =
@0

o>

-}
L]
-4

«50
5450
10,00
30400
26 + 20

.3/4.

13.70

4,197.00
380,00
280.00
300.00




22X ZLiEL

[*s
1=

A
Calendar Yeer 1

L.

Crops Irrizsted Por Unitsier Aere Veluss

»d o5
S'Q
g
L]

Alfella
Apples

B arley
Clover, Hay
Corn, Sweet
Fruits, Small
Oets

Fos turs
Potetone
Tonatoas
Theat
Yater-elons

$8.40 §31.09 $8,756.,00

«50
54850
10.00
%0.,00

«34

14,00
.50

t
H
2
H
S i ,4 88 .00
1 220 400
70 00 : 280400
150.00 i $00.,00
19.88 - 1.’634 <00
8430 : §98 .00
13.70 159,73 3 . 4,192,00
3
28 «82 i
52-\30 3
&
]
H

2,048.00
1,848.00

R R I e N AR S TR
LR 8 L R N R T A WL L
B OAVINE B W e e B W W R R R R oW
BB N s W o o w e el oW
nnvwng“!‘nu!‘h-ﬂ‘nuu
LR L B A L BB R R RN TR Y )

Totals 20422 $21,372.00




REPORT TOFPPERISE-S1IRCOR

i
Calendsr Yeor 1540 Indien OCened lasd Farsed by Indisrns

B AVEIAGE WhiihT VALUE
Total sher Umitiler Aore Values Lotal VALU®
Yiold z

Srops Irrigeted

Alfelfa
Barloy
Carden, Truck
Onts

Pasture
Pesaches
Potetoen
¥iheat

868
897
30
4,508

OB o0
.m
26,50
o34

§29.40
11.51
63.00
15,38

$7,201.00
44900
785 .00
1,631.00

130 157,00

246,79

1,781.00
3,347 .00

B e s e R e e
% PLe WM E NN TR Raw
S Gl R e B O W W SRR m W
Ol W B W oR e8P e e

:
’

s

3

8

e,

2,30 3 481,00

¥

s

8

s

3

o e o s W oMo Wi
CORES £ T T A TR N

Totels

28413 $15,576,00




EROF Y1

Calender Yeoar

=22
1940

ha

ja
b
fes
fom
s

Pr
{e

Crope Irriyeted

ALUG
d‘orﬁﬁ’nitsﬁer e mnex Total Value

i

Alfs]lfs
Parley
Clover, Hay
Gurden, Truek
Qats

Pagtare
Fotatoes
#heat

Totsls

s e e o wle oW ow

§8.40
oS0
8,860
28450

15,70 |
&7

§351.07
22.80
11.43
£3.00
£1.42

B30

284 .86

84,08

;5,2{{4 .0“.';)
2, 260 L0
160.00
106,00
207400
1,104.00
1,644..00
2,829.00

£
H
:
¥
t
s
H
H
b
$
L]
3
1
$
i

b 3 LR I N S R B TR U R

LR B L TR T B U TR T (S

B Rl 8RB s e

)
3
i
'
f 3
wid &
'
L 4
i
]
i
*

&
L 3
:
&
B
3
1
:
T
1
]
2

£13 , 600,00




Colendnr Your 1040

- 4

Al

Indian Owoed ]

Crope Irrigated

3
Total sier Unitiler dore Velwes Totel Value
Yield 3

AlTelfe
Barley
Clover, Eay
Corn

forn, Fop
Garden, Truck
Oats

Pasture
Faaches
Wheet
liseels Ho% Cropped

Totals

218
1,624
3

§8.59
53
€ ot

§17.18
T4E
E.67

$7,027.00
861,00
20,00

5
m‘
5,309

5090
8460
» 56
€60
£5..00
+8

204,33
42400
1i.91

€460
10.71
18,36

260,00
162,00
1,287.00
488,00
160400
2,479.00

L]

R B O 8 e M e g e el e e

O T U R R R R

i s o R e ey ale e e

O s B R B R E R NI W W

R R CU R TR I R T
o el ow o Eee e wowow Ble
o len W B e W W e e

12,684,400




CROP

e

f
o
=
=2

&z

Celendsr Yeer 1940 Indien Cemed Land Farmed By Indlans
VB WY VILE
r Aere Value: 4otal Value
]

;3

Crops Irrigated Total

Yield

Alfalfe
Sarley
Clover, Hay
Corn

Corn, Fop
Gerden, Truck
Oats

Pagtura
Peaches
Wheat
Hisecel. Not Cropped

218
1,624
5

§2.59
5%
8450

$17.18
T.42
667

§$7,027.00
861.00
20,00

5
20
3,395

50,00 20.83
40,00
11.91

€450
10,71

184,86

250,00
192.00
1,287.00
428,00
150,00
2,479,00

o34
B850
25400
#68

4
3,645

RSN e RSN ElY e

Totals

S I M oo e oo e B
AN W N S ER W R MIRoe
L L BN BB N RE R B R R N LU
L AR N LA B SR B BN B O R
& Mler = o W oW o ewm e
Lok Lo R N U

12,694..00




¢CROoP. YIELD : AHTANUNE PROJECT

Calender Yenr 1940 Yon Indian Owned land

. AVERAGE HARZNT VALUE

sPer Unitsrer asre values Totel velue
3

Crops Irrigated

&lfelln
Applos
Burley

Corn

Fruite, Seall
garden, Truck
Oetz

Pasvre

Poare

Potet oes
Yheat

¥isesls Hot Cropped

$55.77
546,72
17.48
Bi.21
75,00 146 .00
P60 4R 00

2
g
$8.59 1
t 4
3
| 3
K
:
.56 3 22,69
:
3
3
3
3
3
14
3

»38
o83
+65

13

+  $8,401.00

3 le .296 +O0

$ 1.08‘4 00

] 437.00

s 1,314.00

: 622,00

: 1‘039 «00

£ 00 & « 50 5 PE2.00
20,00 i i
16 00 3
+£8 3
t
¥
i
1]

-
vl g E N e e ERE R e

196,00 930,00
104.61 1,560400
1700 748.00

nnnpq—pnncnnqnppnw-q

:
3
i
H
H
b
3
t
%
i
T
:
<

o lu B B e e ew

Tolals

$559..38 £§35,199.00




SR8 IZRSP

Calender Year 1940

je

j
s
jo
|
1e3

Indian ommod land fermed by lessces

Crops Irri;sted

Unit Total

Yield

AVERAGE MURKET VALUE

sPer Unit:Per Aore Velves Totel Value

3

g

Alfalfs
fspplﬁ‘

Earley
Clover, My
Corn

darden, Truek
Oute

Pasture
Psaches
dheat
ilsvel, Not Cropped

Totels

1,408
28=
572
16
29
21
248
592
T
249
142

Tons : 3,048

1
&

§8.56

$22.38

§31,336.,00

Transferred to Fasture
Bu. s 30 ,790 «53
Tons 40 G50
Bu, 9z2 4
Iens 108 94£0
Bue ;- 16,876 o 36
o500

Iravsferred to pecture
Bu; 7 .719 2 053

5,719.00
260.00
603,00

1,008.00

5,586.00

2,548.00

5,249.00

i
:
i
]
:
H
.
:
:
:
H
4
H
i
3
8
K

2,866

" SIS o s e e e e e

L L AN B B U R S O B NE S B
B el R B R R Eo»

[ ]
2
] 352'258 00

* Exeluded frem Total Aoreage




talendsr ¥ eor 1940 INDIEN QWEED LAND PERMED BY INDIANS
: AVERACE S
2For Unit: Per Aore value & Total Veluve

Crops Irrizsted

Alfplfe

B arley

Benns

Peots, Supar
Cantaloupes
Clover, U uy
Clovor, Seed *
Corn

Corn, Swoet
Frults, Small
Garden, Truck
Hay, Other
Onts

Onions
Pagture
Porohos

Pears

Pear

Frunce
Petatcos
Tomatoes
Whest
Waternelons
Niscel,lot Cropped

2.08
3
45.00
«38
€400
228,00
«65
10,00
24 .80
22,00
7.00
30
17,00

227.37
24.58
38,08
9029
75,76
13.19
41.45
16.90
31.02

121,00
44,00

.83
17 50
146,09
6400
12.50
23 00
42.30

130,00
83,61

142.31
28,75
38 .58

§72,587.00
9,850,00
495.00
34,032.00
11,898.00
2,202,00
456,00
2,424,00
5,040.00
726 ,00
7,820,600
462.00
§,789.00
4,075.,00
8,454.00
2500
46400
1,289.00
130,00
21,158.00
15,804.00
18,508 .00
1,688.00

PO P

26.00
23400
€700
13.00
11.00
15
o658
2460

Totals

B i SERRE B N B R R R R R MR s R WS W Bl e
L N L B R R B R R S B AR BRI NE DN BN R e B S O R

$27.58

§219,779.00

o AW W o o W O o e e e e e W e e

R R B B T Tk

B sl R B S8 M W BB R W W R e R e W e
-

B sl o W N NSRS M EE BRSO R ale

B e W e e W R N R e e e e e

& Double Crop--fxelude from Total Acresge




¢cEoF YIELD RERC 4¥az

nd : Indien Owmed leand Fermsd bv Lesséos
talendar Year 1240 e . e i pvaTH
Total mit, Tor dcre velue & Total valoe

Yigld %
1,550 ?sa"Tm TE0.19 b JA00,218.00
9‘7,825 =3 22.78 H 51 ,347.00
249 45.00: 67410 : 11,200 .00
. 90,720 64101 109,60 : 558 ,392.,00
zla ?09 «582 G5 3 83,108.00
2.53:? §008 13.79 1 lﬁ,?%om
26 228,002 £1.86 T §,928.00
24,048 . «E53 22.10 : 15,956.00
0 F0.003 38.46 3 500 00
3,948 10,002 36400 : 83,480.,00
356 24.20¢ , : 2,5659.00
2,188 22.00: Y 47 ,89€ .00
286 74003 t 2,065,00
281.003 : 107,823.00
231,003 : s 18,24 .00
%
?
%
3
3
£
s
%
s
:
:
3
s
s
3

Crope Irrigsted.
Mfalils

Barley

fesns

Beets, Super
Cantaloupes
Clover, ey
Clover, Seed ¢
Corn

Corn, Fop
Corn, Sweet
Fruits, Sull
Gardeu, Traek
¥ay, Other

16,727

“
(=Y
L ]

$,040
972

A

e ol oo

PN LD b

.
e

PO o ] o

[

722
i3
030
79
1,084
155

3
&

o
g g
POM TR R R U N B TR

Rursery

Cmehard, Non-Bearing
Onte

Cnions

Pasture

Papchas

Fenrs

Pocs

Potatoe

BEye

20
2,308
572
10,816
40

:

+303
17.004
G008
254,001
23.003
47000
11 «00%
o543
919 | §
+06%
8,00

P S I

52,507 0
98,209.00
54 ,896.00

2,350.00
2576400
21,452,00
364,166.00
1,008.00
95,704..00

120,489.00
38,362.00

53
454
35,413
7%
797
4,932
564
4,309

£8,023

Tometoea

Theed

Fatermelon

liseal Jiot Cropped

H
3
:
2
&
;3
i
:
:
1)
3
i
s
.
3
:

Hops s J22
2
:
.
i
1
H
'
3
t
¥
1 3
13
:
%
]
£

%
H
{3
S
s
2
2
S
3
4
t
s
s
H
3
[ £
>

72 @
i
3
&
3
&
t
:
t
£ 3
z
*
L 3
t
H

wﬁuﬂnwnnnwﬂﬂnﬂeﬂq-ppnuunpo-ﬁwugpu

2,316,358,00

# Double Crope-Exelude from Total Aeresgs




